Visualization
Tomas Knobloch
Solution consultant Process & SW 2020
Agenda
Visualization
Portfolio
ThinManager®
and VersaView®

FactoryTalk® ViewPoint clients per server
Refer to Design Considerations – FactoryTalk® View Site Edition
for detailed system architecture best practices
ViewPoint
Servers
View SE HMI
Servers
View SE HMI Clients ViewPoint Clients
(Web/Mobile)
= 120 = 200*
PUBLIC | Copyright ©2020 Rockwell Automation, Inc.  66
FactoryTalk® View SE Product Line
• FactoryTalk® View Studio Enterprise       9701-VWSTENE
Development Environment
• Unlimited Display with FactoryTalk® Linx       9701-VWSS000LENE
• 250 Display with FactoryTalk Linx       9701-VWSS250LENE
• 100 Display with FactoryTalk Linx       9701-VWSS100LENE
• 25 Display with FactoryTalk Linx        9701-VWSS025LENE
FactoryTalk® View Site Edition Server (Distributed)
• Full Client (Read /  Write)         9701-VWSCWAENE
• View Only Client         9701-VWSCRAENE
FactoryTalk® View Site Edition Clients
• FactoryTalk View SE Unlimited Display Server, 10 R/W Clients, 1 FT VP Client
• FactoryTalk View SE Unlimited Display Server, 25 R/W Clients, 1 FT VP Client
FactoryTalk View Site Edition Bundles
• Unlimited Display with FactoryTalk Linx       9701-VWSB000LENE
•  250 Display with FactoryTalk Linx       9701-VWSB250LENE
•  100 Display with FactoryTalk Linx       9701-VWSB100LENE
•  25 Display with FactoryTalk Linx       9701-VWSB025LENE
•  15 Display with FactoryTalk Linx       9701-VWSB015LENE
FactoryTalk® View Site Edition Station (Standalone)
PUBLIC | Copyright ©2020 Rockwell Automation, Inc.  67
Where to Find Additional Information
• Visit the FactoryTalk View SE page on the Rockwell Software®